Score

Overs

* ~~ Match Report

Ellis, Y8 vs Astle, Y8
Ellis, Y8 Won

Date: Sun 11 Nov 2012
Location: New Zealand
Match Type: CJCA Year 8
Scorer: Barry Hazeldine

Toss: Ellis, Y8 won the toss and elected to bat
URL: http://www.crichg.com/matches/22435

Ellis, Y8
155-10

43.5

B Dickie

OC Cameron

T Van Workoem
W Mace-Cochrane
M Boon

R Syme

S Walton

S Brown

S Phillips

T Parker

M Norris

C Goodwin Loughton

Score

Overs

Astle, Y8
117-10

40.0

A Patel

T Norris

J McCarrison

D Parkes-Dolan
A King

S Watson

B Van Der Merwe
J Raymond

B Hartland

O Wilson

N Munro

A Kennatt
Unsure

Unsure
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Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: Ellis, Y8

B Dickie =~ .- 1.2,
OC Cameron
T Van
Workoem
Cochrane

M Boon 2. 1.1.11..11..../

R Syme 2..1..

S Walton .o..1.1.2..1.2..4.144.2.... 11
S Brown M

S Phillips 2ol

T Parker - 1...... 21./

M Norris

Extras (w17,nb4,b4,1b 1)

Total (10 wickets; 43.5 overs)

Did Not Bat:['C Goodwin Loughton"]

W Mace- ... 1.1.11...111.1.1.2.1.2..... 1..... 21.

Ibw b J McCarrison

b D Parkes-Dolan

¢ B Hartland b J Raymond

b J Raymond

¢ S Watson b B Hartland

¢ D Parkes-Dolan b J Raymond

¢ B Van Der Merwe b A Patel

Ibw b A Patel

¢ B Hartland b A Patel

b J Raymond

not out

12

22

20

36

22

26

155

14

26

59

45

22

43

27

16

12

Fall of Wicket: 5-1 ( B Dickie 3.4 ov ), 26-2 ( OC Cameron 8.5 ov ), 66-3 ( T Van Workoem 22.6 ov ), 72-4 ( W Mace-Cochrane 24.3 ov ), 86-5 ( M Boon 29.3 ov ), 124-6 ( S
Walton 36.3 ov ), 124-7 ('S Brown 36.4 ov ), 124-8 ( S Phillips 36.6 ov ), 143-9 ( T Parker 41.1 ov ), 155-10 (R Syme 43.5 ov)

21.43

46.15

37.29

44.44

36.36

83.72

81.48

0.0

0.0

375

0.0

3.54 RPO

Bowling: Astle, Y8
A Patel

J McCarrison

D Parkes-Dolan
A King

S Watson

B Van Der Merwe
J Raymond

O Wilson

B Hartland

A Kennatt

(0] M
6.0 0
3.0 1
4.0 0
4.0 0
4.0 0
7.0 0
5.5 0
4.0 0
3.0 0
3.0 0

20

10

11

23

21

20

12

22

EC

3.33

1.67

2.50

1.50

2.75

3.29

3.60

5.00

4.00

7.33

Y%

6.67

5.00

10.00

5.25

12.00

EX
(w1

(w1)

(w1,nb1l)

(w2)

(w3)

(w3, nb 1)

(w1,nb1l)

(w2,nb1)
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2nd Innings | Batting: Astle, Y8

B Hartland - 1.1.1..... 1.1..... [ U 11.. notout 20 71 2 0 28.17
....... 1..1.......1.4..4

A Kennatt 1.1..2../ ¢ B Dickie b C Goodwin Loughton 4 8 0 0 50.0

T Norris o 24. .. ¢ S Walton b W Mace-Cochrane 6 24 1 0 25.0

N Munro  ceeee-es 1..1....2..2....4..21..1...1./ Ibw b M Boon 15 37 1 0 40.54

O Wilson 2anoll b B Dickie 0 4 0 0 0.0

A King L2040 I b B Dickie 6 13 1 0 46.15

J Raymond AAAAA 1.1...... 1........ 22..... I b T Van Workoem 7 30 0 0 23.33

S Watson 1..11...1...1.41...442...... 411..1....// b R Syme 27 38 4 0 71.05

B Van Der N ¢ W Mace-Cochrane b T Van Workoem 0 1 0 0 0.0

Merwe

J McCarrison L2....432...1 run out (W Mace-Cochrane) 11 13 1 0 84.62

D Parkes- not out 0 0 0 0

Dolan

Unsure = ... " ¢ B Dickie b M Norris 0 6 0 0 0.0

Unsure not out 0 0 0 0

Extras (w9,nb6,b51b1) 21

Total (10 wickets; 40.0 overs) 117 2.93 RPO

Did Not Bat:["A Patel"]

Fall of Wicket: 9-1 ( A Kennatt 3.5 ov ), 28-2 ( T Norris 11.5 ov ), 57-3 ( N Munro 23.1 ov ), 59-4 ( O Wilson 24.1 ov ), 67-5 ( A King 26.4 ov ), 101-6 ( J Raymond 35.3 ov ),

101-7 ( B Van Der Merwe 35.4 ov ), 115-8 ( J McCarrison 38.4 ov ), 117-9 ( S Watson 38.6 ov ), 117-10 ( Unsure 39.6 ov )

Bowling: Ellis, Y8 O M R W EC A\ EX
R Syme 6.0 1 15 1 2.50 15.00 (nb4)
C Goodwin Loughton 3.0 0 6 1 2.00  6.00

W Mace-Cochrane 4.0 0 4 1 1.00 4.00 (w 1)
T Parker 3.0 0 10 0 3.33 - (w1, nb1l)
S Brown 4.0 1 6 0 1.50 -

M Norris 4.0 0 8 1 200 800  (wl)
S Phillips 2.0 0 15 0 750 -

B Dickie 4.0 1 4 2 1.00  2.00

M Boon 4.0 0 19 1 475  19.00 (w4)
OC Cameron 3.0 1 6 0 2.00 -

T Van Workoem 3.0 1 18 2 6.00 9.00 (w1)
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Ellis, Y8 155-10

Rico Syme-36(43), Toby Van Workoem-22(59),

Steven Walton-22(27)

Toby Van Workoem, William Mace-Cochrane-
40(90), Rico Syme, Steven Walton-38(43),
Omar Cameron, Toby Van Workoem-21(43)

0| 0.0% of total overs
14 | 4.98% of total balls
4] 1.42% of total balls
196 | 69.75% of total balls
55 | 35.48% of total runs
23| 29.68% of total runs
0 | 0.0% of total runs
7 | 18.06% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
0 | 0.0% of total runs
23 (44) | 14.84% of total runs

28 (44) | 18.06% of total runs
13 (44) | 8.39% of total runs
26 (44) | 16.77% of total runs
19 (44) | 12.26% of total runs
17 (44) | 10.97% of total runs
1 (13) | 0.65% of total runs

2 (4) | 1.29% of total runs

Team Report

Three highest scores

Three highest
partnerships

Maidens faced
Wides faced
No Balls faced
Dot Balls faced
1s scored
2s scored
3s scored
4s scored
5s scored
6s scored

Runs scored off 1st
ball of over

Runs scored off 2nd
ball of over

Runs scored off 3rd
ball of over

Runs scored off 4th
ball of over

Runs scored off 5th
ball of over

Runs scored off 6th
ball of over

Runs scored off 7th
ball of over

Runs scored off 8th
ball of over

Astle, Y8 117-10

Munro-15(37)

Norris-19(62)
5 12.5% of total overs
8| 3.16% of total balls
51 1.98% of total balls
200 | 79.05% of total balls
31| 26.5% of total runs
11 | 18.8% of total runs
1] 2.56% of total runs
10 | 34.19% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
15 (40) | 12.82% of total runs

13 (40) | 11.11% of total runs
12 (40) | 10.26% of total runs
14 (40) | 11.97% of total runs
17 (40) | 14.53% of total runs
15 (40) | 12.82% of total runs
10 (10) | 8.55% of total runs

0 (3) | 0.0% of total runs

Sam Watson-27(38), Ben Hartland-20(71), Nick

Jono Raymond, Sam Watson-34(56), Ben
Hartland, Nick Munro-28(62), Ben Hartland, Toby
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1st Innings - Ellis, Y8

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

155

Overs
Maiden
Wickets

Wides

No Balls
Economy

Bowling Stats

435
0

10

14

4
3.536

2nd Innings - Astle, Y8

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

117 Overs
226 Maiden
200 Wickets
31 Wides

11 No Balls
1 Economy
10

0

0

Bowling Stats

40.0
5

10

8

5
2.925
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Ellis, Y8
Astle, Y8
Manhattan

101

5

Sl .||“‘.||1\u“ m||\ ‘MJ].

16 18 20 22 24 25 28 30 32 a4 35 38 4D 42 44

Run Worm
155-

1244

93

62

314
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Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8
104
5.
|}.
1] 25 5 75 10 125 15 17.5 20 225 25 275 30 325 a5 375 40 425

Match Partnerships

Ellis, Y8 Astle, Y8

Extras 1(1), Ben Dickie 3(14), Omar Cameron 1(8)|Ben Hartland 3(15), Andrew Kennatt 4(8), Extras 2(2)
522) I I I 0 24)

Extras 4(3), Omar Cameron 11(17), Toby Van Workoem 6(14) |Ben Hartland 5(26), Toby Norris 6(22), Extras 8(6)

21(34) | I S I I N 19(53)

Extras 6(6), Toby Van Workoem 16(45), William Mace-Cochrane 18(40)|Ben Hartland 12(28), Nick Munro 14(33), Extras 2(2)
40(00) | I I W 05(62)
Extras 2(2), William Mace-Cochrane 2(5), Matthew Boon 2(4)|Nick Munro 1(4), Oscar Wilson 0(3)
60) NN 1)
Extras 2(1), Matthew Boon 6(18), Rico Syme 6(12)|Oscar Wilson 0(1), Alistair King 2(5)
1431) [N W 2)
Extras 2(2), Rico Syme 14(15), Steven Walton 22(27) | Alistair King 4(8), Jono Raymond 1(6), Extras 3(3)
38(43) [N e e s(17)

Rico Syme 0(0), Simon Brown 0(1)|Jono Raymond 6(24), Sam Watson 25(30), Extras 3(2)

o) | I N 34(56)
Rico Syme 0(0), Scott Phillips 0(2) | Sam Watson 0(0), Brendan Van Der Merwe 0(1)
0(2) 0(1)

Extras 7(5), Rico Syme 8(10), Tom Parker 6(15)| Sam Watson 2(6), Jack McCarrison 11(12), Extras 1(1)

19(29) [N I S N I N 14(19)

Extras 4(3), Rico Syme 8(5), Michael Norris 0(11)| Sam Watson 0(2), Dominic Parkes-Dolan 0(0), Extras 2(1)
12¢10) [ N W 2(2)

CricHQ Default Unknown 0(6), CricHQ Default Unknown 0(0)
0(6)
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Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

_ J Raymond First Place
ﬁ 16.94 MVP Points

4"“* Y

Rank Player
1
A
A0
2
A
“'g
3
A
"‘."g
4
A
P iay
5
A
A0
6
A
LT 2N
7
A
A0
8
A
“'g
9
A
"‘."g
10
A
P iay
11
A
A0
12
A
LT 2N
13
A
A0
14
A
“'g
15
A
"‘."g

J Raymond

W Mace-Cochrane

R Syme

B Dickie

A Patel

T Van Workoem

B Hartland

J McCarrison

M Boon

C Goodwin Loughton

D Parkes-Dolan

S Watson

S Walton

B Van Der Merwe

OC Cameron

MVP Points

16.94

13.19

13.17

11.89

10.67

9.52

9.31

7.37

6.85

5.8

5.75

5.73

5.62

3.67

3.27

I -~ NW

MEW ZEALAMD™S FAVOURITE AR NS

Team
Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8

Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8

Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8
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Rank
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Player

A
“'L
A
“'L
A
‘."L
‘."-"L
"‘-"L
A
“'L
A
“'L

A

“.'L

4*';

N Munro

T Parker

S Brown

T Norris

A King

M Norris

S Phillips

A Kennatt
Unsure

Unsure

O Wilson

MVP Points

2.78

1.66

1.35

111

0.96

0.8

0.25

0.01

0.0

0.0

e
Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8

Astle, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Ellis, Y8

Astle, Y8

Astle, Y8

Astle, Y8

Astle, Y8
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1st Innings: 155-10 (43.5 Overs)

Bowling: Astle, Y8

Power Play Over Runs Balls Wicket RPO Total Bowler

1 i 1 0 0.5 1 Ankur Patel

2 1 b...... 0 0.67 2 Jack McCarrison

& 2 2. 0 1.0 4 Ankur Patel

4 1 1W.. 1 1.0 5 Jack McCarrison

5 10 22.4.2 1 25 15 Ankur Patel

6 4 2 wd. 1 2.65 19 Jack McCarrison

7 1 1..... 1 285 20 Dominic Parkes-Dolan

8 3 wd. 1 nb 1 2.46 23 Alistair King

9 3 11.1W. 2 2.6 26 Dominic Parkes-Dolan

10 1 .1, 2 2.45 27 Alistair King

11 2 11 2 2.42 29 Dominic Parkes-Dolan

12 1 1. 2 231 30 Alistair King

13 4 .1.111 2 2.43 34 Dominic Parkes-Dolan

14 1 L1 2 2.33 35 Alistair King

15 & .11 . wd. . 2 2.35 38 Sam Watson

16 3 1.11.. 2 241 41 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

17 2 1.1 2.39 43 Sam Watson

18 7 lwd. lwd. 1.2 2 2.59 50 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

19 5 Lo 4 wd. .. 2 2.73 55| Sam Watson

20 1 1o 2 2.67 56 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

21 2 2. 2 2.64 58 Jono Raymond

22 4 1.11.by. 2 2.7 62 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

23 4 ..o.owd. 21 W. 3 2.73 66 Jono Raymond

24 4 .wd. by..2.. 3 2.78 70 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

25 2 2.W.... 4 2.77 72 Jono Raymond

26 3 o012 4 2.78 75 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

27 2 1.1, 4 2.75 77 Jono Raymond

28 3 11..1. 4 2.76 80 Brendan Van Der
Merwe

29 5 1.2wd.... 4 2.82 85 Oscar Wilson

30 1 1W.. 5 2.77 86 Ben Hartland

31 6 ..22.nb. 1 5 2.86 92 Oscar Wilson

32 4 1.11.1 5 291 96 Ben Hartland

33 4 2..11 5 2.94 100 Oscar Wilson

34 7 1.2..4 5 3.06 107 Ben Hartland

35 6 by..122. 5 3.14 113 Oscar Wilson

36 10 44 .2.. 5 3.32 123 Andrew Kennatt

37 1 1. W.W..W. 8 3.26 124 Ankur Patel

38 7 4. .wd. 2. 8 3.34 131 Andrew Kennatt

39 i 1 8 8.3 132 Ankur Patel
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Power Play

Over
40
41
42
43
44

Runs

© B N O

Balls

nb2..by. 1.wd..

.1.21wd..
W....nb..wd..

Wicket

8
8
9

RPO
3.34
3.39
3.35
a2
3.52

Total
138
143
145
146
155

Bowler

Andrew Kennatt
Ankur Patel
Jono Raymond
Sam Watson
Jono Raymond
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2nd Innings: 117-10 (40.0 Overs)

Bowling: Ellis, Y8

Power Play Over Runs Balls Wicket RPO Total Bowler
1 i by. 0 0.5 1 Rico Syme
2 3 .11.1. 0 1.33 4 Callum Goodwin
Loughton
3 3 .nb.11... 0 1.68 7 Rico Syme
L2 W, 1 1.8 9 Callum Goodwin
Loughton
3 ..1.by. . 1 2.0 12 Rico Syme
1 1. 1 1.86 13 Callum Goodwin
Loughton
3 .nb...nb.... 1 1.92 16 Rico Syme
1 T A 1 1.89 17 William Mace-
Cochrane
9 1 PP A 1 1.8 18 Tom Parker
10 1 .wd. ... 1 1.7 19 William Mace-
Cochrane
11 8 ..nb.2wd. 4.. 1 2.19 27 Tom Parker
12 1 L 1IW 2 2.15 28 William Mace-
Cochrane
13 2 1..lb... 2 2.14 30 Tom Parker
14 1 . 1 2.07 31 William Mace-
Cochrane
15 1 L1 2 2.0 32 Simon Brown
16 3 wd. . .2 2 2.04 35 Michael Norris
17 & 1.2 2 2.11 38 Simon Brown
18 1 L1 2 2.05 39 Michael Norris
19 o ... 2 1.95 39 Simon Brown
20 7 4..21 2 2.19 46 Scott Phillips
21 2 1.1 2 2.18 48 Simon Brown
22 8 4..4 2 2.43 56 Scott Phillips
23 1 1 2 2.38 57 Ben Dickie
24 2 W...2 3 2.36 59 Matthew Boon
25 0 W...... 4 2.27 59 Ben Dickie
26 7 4 . wd. wd. wd. 4 2.41 66 Matthew Boon
27 2 1..W.1 5 2.43 68 Ben Dickie
28 3 111 5 2.45 71 Matthew Boon
29 1 1. 5 2.39 72 Ben Dickie
30 7 lwd..4 5 2.53 79 Matthew Boon
31 2 11. 5 2.53 81 Omar Cameron
32 11 wd...442 5 2.77 92 Toby Van Workoem
33 o ... 5 2.71 92 Omar Cameron
34 o ... 5 2.63 92 Toby Van Workoem
B5) 4 22.. 5 2.67 96 Omar Cameron
36 7 41W.W..2 7 2.78 103 Toby Van Workoem
37 6 1nb..... 4 7 2.86 109 Rico Syme
38 4 13.. 7 2.9 113 Michael Norris
39 4 2...by. W 9 2.93 117 Rico Syme
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Power Play Over Runs Balls Wicket RPO Total Bowler
40 o ... W. 10 2.85 117 Michael Norris
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B Dickie

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

\ BV 11.89 Pis

Batting Stats

Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s

3 14 12 1 1 0 0 0 O

Runs Balls

2nd Innings: Bowling

SR MVP
21 049 O 0 0 2 0 1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

(@] M R W Wides NB

Economy

4 1 4 2 0 0 1.0

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct)

2 0 0

Run Outs (throw)

a\%

20 84 1 0 1 1 1 0

b8

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

b7 b9 bl0 bll bl2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b13+

Catches MVP

2 2.0

Run Outs (assist)
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OC Cameron BOWIP 3.27 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2

12 26 19 2 3 0 1 0 0 46 197 2 3 1 4 0 2

- Dots |:| 2's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s
0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
3 1 6 0 0 0 2.0 - 0.3 2 2 1 1 0 0

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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T Van Workoem BWIP 9.52 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b6

22 59 41 6 1. 0 1 0O 0 37 362 4 3 2 8 3 2

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy
3 1 18 2 1 0 6.0 9.0 4.9 4 2 0 0 4 6

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

2 0 0 0 0 0 0

b9 bl0 bill
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W Mace-Cochrane BWIP 13.19 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0O 0O 0O 0 44 3 7 2 2 3 1

20 45 29 12 4 3.29

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

0 2
2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 4 1 1 0 1.0 40 49 0 1 0 1 2 0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats 0 0 0 O 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 1 1 4.0
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M Boon 8P 6.85 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2

8 22 15 6 1 0 O O O 36 132 2 1 0 1 4 0

- Dots |:| 2's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s
0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
4 0 19 1 4 0 4.75 19.0 453 4 0 2 5 3 0

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

4 1 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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R Syme BWP 13.17 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b6

36 43 20 12 8 0 2 0 0 84 592 6 8 4 5) 7 5)

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
1

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\
6 1 15 1 0 4 2.5 150 6.25 3 4 2 1 1 0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

4 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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S Walton BIVP 5.62 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
22 27 17 4 3 0 3 0 0 81 3.62 4 6 4 2 1 5

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0
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S Brown BIVP 1.35 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

0 1 1 0O 0 O O O 0 O 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
4 1 6 0 0 0 1.5 - 035 0 0 2 1 1 2

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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S Phillips VP 0.25 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

0 2 2 0O 0 O O O 0 O 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
2 0 15 0 0 0 7.5 - -0.75 0 8 0 0 6 1

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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T Parker " 1.66 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2

6 16 12 2 1 0 0 0O o0 38 099 2 0 0 2 1 1

- Dots |:| 2's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s
0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
3 0 10 0 1 1 SESS - -0.33 1 0 1 2 2 4

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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M Norris BWIP 0.8 Pts

Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2

0 12 11 0O 0 O O O 0 O 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- Dots |:| 2's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s
0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
4 0 8 1 1 0 2.0 80 -0.2 0 0 3 8 0 2

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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C Goodwin Loughton BWIP 5.8 Pts
Team: Ellis, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
3 0 6 1 0 0 2.0 6.0 438 0 2 3 0 1 0

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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A Patel 2P 10.67 Pts

Team: Astle, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

3.33 6.67 10.67 3 5)

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
Booe e e W

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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T Norris H 1.11 Pts

Team: Astle, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b5 b6
6 24 20 O 1 0 1 0 0 25 1.11 4

0 0 0 2 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0

. Dots |:| 2's
|:| 1's . 3's
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J McCarrison B 7.37 Pts

Team: Astle, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2
3 1 5 1 1 0 1.67 50 533 0 2

0 1 0 2
- Dots |:| 2's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:l 1's . 3's
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b6

11 13} 8 o 2 1 1 0 0 85 204 2 2

0 0 3 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
4

. Dots |:| 2's
|:| 1's . 3's
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N P s s
Team: Astle, Y8 )

Played: 2012-11-11
Batting Hand: L/H Batsmen
Bowling hand: R/H Bowler

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

10.0 4.75 1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
e B B
Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots S 6s MVP b2 b3 b4 bs

0.0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

0 0 0 0O 0 O O O O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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A King BOWIP 0.96 Pts

Team: Astle, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2
4 0 6 0 1 1 15 - -0.15 0 0

2 2 1 1
- Dots |:| 2's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:l 1's . 3's
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b6

6 13} 11 0O 1 0 1 0 0 46 111 0

4 0 0 2 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0

. Dots |:| 2's
|:| 1's . 3's
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S Watson \ BWP 5.73 Pts
Team: Astle, Y8 )

Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2

4 0 11 0 2 0 2.75 = -0.28 0
- Dots |:| 2's

o

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

4

71 5.01 . DZS
e
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B Van Der Merwe BOWIP 3.67 Pts

Team: Astle, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2
7 0 23 0 3 0 3.29 - 267 3 3

A -DotsDZ's -4's .6‘s
e W W Wwe
0 2 0 O 0 0 0

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

0 1 1 0o 0 O O o o0 o 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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J Raymond BOWIP 16.94 Pts

Team: Astle, Y8
Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2
5 0 21 4 3 1 3.6 525 1564 4 1

4 0 4 7
- Dots |:| 2's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:l 1's . 3's
1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR \V/AVA= S o} R o 124 b6
7 30 25 3 2 0 0 0 O . 0

23 1.3 3 2 1 1 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0

. Dots |:| 2's
|:| 1's . 3's
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N P osps
Team: Astle, Y8 )

Played: 2012-11-11

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

120 36 > -DotsDZ's -4's .6‘s
e W W Wwe

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 0 2 2.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s MVP b2 b3 b4 bs
20 71 55) 12 0 0 2 0 0 28 3.71 0

b10 b13+

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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